Individual Best Times (All Time)

Skye Strachan - (924868) - Ythan ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.70
1:13.78
1:14.37

1:15.15

:115.69

:115.99

:116.58

:117.06

:118.25

:118.25

:21.68

:22.15

:22.62
1:24.87
1:27.57
1:30.69
1:31.72
1:33.31
1:36.38
1:40.83
1:42.41

1:47.94

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:16.58
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413
411
402
389
381
376
368
361
345
345
303
298
293
270
246
221
214
203
184
161
153
131

WA Pts

368

Round

Round

F

Date

19/11/19
10/11/19
24/11119
19/01/20
08/09/19
26/10/19
26/06/21
2611117
28/11/20
12/12/20
111117
10/09/17
20/01/19
22/01117
27/11/16
14/05/16
11/09/16
22/10/16
06/02/16
24/10/15
05/09/15
16/05/15

Date

26/06/21

Meet

Scottish Schools Heats - Abd. City & Shire
North District Open Championships 2019
ND Age Group Meet 2019

Garioch Mix Up January 18 & 19 2020
Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019
Alford Otters 10th 100 Meet

Tighinn Comhla

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Alford Otters 8th 100 Meet

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017
Garioch Mix Up 2019

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017

North District Age Group Meet 2016
Ythan ASC - Annual Meet

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016
Alford Otters 7th 100 Meet

PASC Graded Age Group Meet

Alford Otters 6th 100 Meet

Bridge of Don September Splash 2015

Ythan ASC - Annual Meet

Meet

Tighinn Comhla

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverurie
Cults

Westhill
Various
Inverness
Various - Round 2
Various - Round 3
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen
Inverurie
Garioch
Inverness
Ythan
Aberdeen
Fraserburth
Peterhead
Fraserburgh
Bridge of Don

Ythan

Venue

Various
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Club Swam Under Level

2
2
Broch 2
Broch 2
Broch 2
Broch 2
0
Broch 2
0
0
Broch 2
Broch 2
Broch 2
Broch 2
Broch 2
2
Broch 2
Broch 2
2
Peterhead 2
Peterhead 2
Peterhead 2

Club Swam Under Level

0
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



:118.25

:118.25

115.15

114.37

113.70

113.78

:115.99

:115.69

122.62

:117.06

:21.68

22.15

:24.87

:27.57
1:33.31
1:31.72
1:30.69
1:36.38
1:40.83
1:42.41

1:47.94
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08/09/19
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26/11/17
111117
10/09/17
22/01117
27/11/16
22/10/16
11/09/16
14/05/16
06/02/16
24/10/15
05/09/15
16/05/15

Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Garioch Mix Up January 18 & 19 2020
ND Age Group Meet 2019

Scottish Schools Heats - Abd. City & Shire
North District Open Championships 2019
Alford Otters 10th 100 Meet

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019
Garioch Mix Up 2019

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Alford Otters 8th 100 Meet

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017
Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017

North District Age Group Meet 2016
Alford Otters 7th 100 Meet

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016
Ythan ASC - Annual Meet

PASC Graded Age Group Meet

Alford Otters 6th 100 Meet

Bridge of Don September Splash 2015

Ythan ASC - Annual Meet

Various - Round 3
Various - Round 2
Inverurie
Inverness
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Westhill

Cults

Inverurie
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen
Garioch
Inverness
Fraserburth
Aberdeen

Ythan

Peterhead
Fraserburgh
Bridge of Don

Ythan

Broch

Broch

Broch
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Broch
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Peterhead
Peterhead
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