## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Skye Strachan - (924868) - Ythan ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.70	413	F	19/11/19	Scottish Schools Heats - Abd. City & Shire	Aberdeen		2
1:13.78	411	Н	10/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen		2
1:14.37	402	F	24/11/19	ND Age Group Meet 2019	Inverness	Broch	2
1:15.15	389	F	19/01/20	Garioch Mix Up January 18 & 19 2020	Inverurie	Broch	2
1:15.69	381	F	08/09/19	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019	Cults	Broch	2
1:15.99	376	F	26/10/19	Alford Otters 10th 100 Meet	Westhill	Broch	2
1:16.58	368	F	26/06/21	Tighinn Comhla	Various		0
1:17.06	361	F	26/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Broch	2
1:18.25	345	F	28/11/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 2		0
1:18.25	345	F	12/12/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 3		0
1:21.68	303	F	11/11/17	Alford Otters 8th 100 Meet	Fraserburgh	Broch	2
1:22.15	298	F	10/09/17	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017	Aberdeen	Broch	2
1:22.62	293	F	20/01/19	Garioch Mix Up 2019	Inverurie	Broch	2
1:24.87	270	F	22/01/17	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017	Garioch	Broch	2
1:27.57	246	F	27/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Broch	2
1:30.69	221	F	14/05/16	Ythan ASC - Annual Meet	Ythan		2
1:31.72	214	F	11/09/16	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016	Aberdeen	Broch	2
1:33.31	203	F	22/10/16	Alford Otters 7th 100 Meet	Fraserburth	Broch	2
1:36.38	184	F	06/02/16	PASC Graded Age Group Meet	Peterhead		2
1:40.83	161	F	24/10/15	Alford Otters 6th 100 Meet	Fraserburgh	Peterhead	2
1:42.41	153	F	05/09/15	Bridge of Don September Splash 2015	Bridge of Don	Peterhead	2
1:47.94	131	F	16/05/15	Ythan ASC - Annual Meet	Ythan	Peterhead	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.58	368	F	26/06/21	Tighinn Comhla	Various		0

Copyright 2024

							Page 2 / 2
1:18.25	345	F	12/12/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 3		0
1:18.25	345	F	28/11/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 2		0
1:15.15	389	F	19/01/20	Garioch Mix Up January 18 & 19 2020	Inverurie	Broch	2
1:14.37	402	F	24/11/19	ND Age Group Meet 2019	Inverness	Broch	2
1:13.70	413	F	19/11/19	Scottish Schools Heats - Abd. City & Shire	Aberdeen		2
1:13.78	411	Н	10/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen		2
1:15.99	376	F	26/10/19	Alford Otters 10th 100 Meet	Westhill	Broch	2
1:15.69	381	F	08/09/19	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019	Cults	Broch	2
1:22.62	293	F	20/01/19	Garioch Mix Up 2019	Inverurie	Broch	2
1:17.06	361	F	26/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Broch	2
1:21.68	303	F	11/11/17	Alford Otters 8th 100 Meet	Fraserburgh	Broch	2
1:22.15	298	F	10/09/17	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017	Aberdeen	Broch	2
1:24.87	270	F	22/01/17	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017	Garioch	Broch	2
1:27.57	246	F	27/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Broch	2
1:33.31	203	F	22/10/16	Alford Otters 7th 100 Meet	Fraserburth	Broch	2
1:31.72	214	F	11/09/16	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016	Aberdeen	Broch	2
1:30.69	221	F	14/05/16	Ythan ASC - Annual Meet	Ythan		2
1:36.38	184	F	06/02/16	PASC Graded Age Group Meet	Peterhead		2
1:40.83	161	F	24/10/15	Alford Otters 6th 100 Meet	Fraserburgh	Peterhead	2
1:42.41	153	F	05/09/15	Bridge of Don September Splash 2015	Bridge of Don	Peterhead	2
1:47.94	131	F	16/05/15	Ythan ASC - Annual Meet	Ythan	Peterhead	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS